Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 26 Count: 12
3x Leia Organa [SOR] 3x Sneak Attack [SOR]
3x Grogu [SHD] 2x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 3x Spare the Target [SHD]
2x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
3x Chain Code Collector [SHD] 2x Cunning [SOR]

3X
2X
3X
2X
2X

Qi'ra [SHD]

The Mandalorian [SHD]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]
Redemption [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 12

3x Wanted [SHD]

2x Top Target [SHD]

2x Rich Reward [SHD]

2x Jetpack [SHD]

1x Unrefusable Offer [SHD]

2x The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 2

1x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
1x Rose Tico [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/tprFQIlwrfL

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




